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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Nov. 18 OPEN DATE (Scrimmage at Home) Edison High School 9:00AM
S Saturday Nov. 25 @ OPEN DATE (Scrimmage at

Shaler Area High School)
Shaler HS 9:00AM

Saturday Dec. 02 @ Rick Link Invitational Union Local 9:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 13 @ Tri with Sandy Valley and Dalton Sandy Valley HS 5:00PM
Saturday Dec. 16 @ Hoppel Tournament Beaver Local HS 10:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 20 @ Tri with Oak Glen and Wheeling

Park
Wheeling Park 6:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 02 @ Buckeye Local/Linsly Assembly
Match

Buckeye Local HS 1:30PM

Saturday Jan. 06 East Liverpool Edison High School 10:00AM
Saturday Jan. 13 Buckeye 8 Championship Stanton 9:00AM
Thursday Jan. 18 @ OVAC WesBanco Arena 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 @ OVAC WesBanco Arena 12:00PM
Saturday Jan. 20 @ OVAC WesBanco Arena 12:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ OPEN DATE (OHSAA State

Duals)
OPEN DATE TBA

Saturday Jan. 27 @ Buck Bailey Invitational Wellsville HS 10:00AM
Saturday Feb. 03 @ Panther Classic Buckeye Local HS 9:00AM
Thursday Feb. 08 @ OVAC (OVAC Duals) OVAC 5:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 14 @ Indian Creek Indian Creek HS 6:00PM
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